Secondary Destinations 2016 — 2021

v Belleville Wix Academy

Secondary School

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

Ark Globe Academy

Ark Putney Academy

Ashcroft Technology Academy

Bishop Thomas Grant

Bolingbroke Academy

11

17

Burntwood School

Centre Academy

Chestnut Grove

CTBF Kentish Town

Dulwich College

Dunraven

Emanuel

Garretft Park

Graveney

Harris Academy Clapham

Harris Academy Battersea

Fulham Cross Girls

Hurlingham & Chelsea

James Allen Girls

Kingsdale

Lambeth Academy

La Retraite

London Nautical

Lycee Charles de Gaulle
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Notre Dame

Pimlico Academy

Platanos College

Putney High School

Ricard’s Lodge

Saint Cecilia's C of E School

Southfields Community College

St John Bosco

Stonyhurst St Mary'’s

The Charter School Dulwich

The ElIm Green School

Trinity Academy

Whitgift




