## Secondary Destinations 2016 – 2021



Secondary School	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
Ark Globe Academy						1
Ark Putney Academy	2	1				
Ashcroft Technology Academy	2	1	2	1	1	1
Bishop Thomas Grant						1
Bolingbroke Academy	15	11	11	17	15	21
Burntwood School	1	1	2	1	2	1
Centre Academy		1				
Chestnut Grove	1		1	1		
CTBF Kentish Town	1					
Dulwich College	1	1				
Dunraven		1				
Emanuel		1				
Garrett Park		1				1
Graveney	2		1	2		
Harris Academy Clapham					2	1
Harris Academy Battersea	3	4	3	5	2	
Fulham Cross Girls				1		
Hurlingham & Chelsea	1	1				
James Allen Girls	1		1		1	
Kingsdale		1				1
Lambeth Academy	3	1	2			
La Retraite			1			
London Nautical		1	1			
Lycee Charles de Gaulle	1	3	2		4	4
Notre Dame		1				
Pimlico Academy					1	
Platanos College		1				
Putney High School			1			
Ricard's Lodge			1	1		
Saint Cecilia's C of E School	1			1		
Southfields Community College			1		2	
St John Bosco		2	1	1		2
Stonyhurst St Mary's						1
The Charter School Dulwich			1			
The Elm Green School					1	
Trinity Academy	1				1	
Whitgift	1					